Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 5
Ordering Information  (Example: NHBL-150-VS-CP-P-WH)
Series Description
NHBL-150-VS-CP-P-WH NSF Linear LED Highbay, Power Switchable 90W/130W/150W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-347VAC, 0-10V Dimming,
Polycarbonate Lens, AUX Sensor Receptacle, White Finish
NHBL-150-HVS-CP-P-WH NSF Linear LED Highbay, Power Switchable 90W/130W/150W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 277-480VAC, 0-10V Dimming,
Polycarbonate Lens, AUX Sensor Receptacle, White Finish
NHBL-255-HVS-CP-P-WH NSF Linear LED Highbay, Power Switchable 200W/220W/255W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 277-480VAC, 0-10V Dimming,
Polycarbonate Lens, AUX Sensor Receptacle, White Finish
NHBL-300-VS-CP-P-WH NSF Linear LED Highbay, Power Switchable 210W/270W/300W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-347VAC, 0-10V Dimming,
Polycarbonate Lens, AUX Sensor Receptacle, White Finish
LiteLogic Sensor Accessories1 (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item) Accessories1  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB12 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR NHBL-BB2,4 = 25W Battery Backup Kit
TL-MSP123 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR NHBL-GLSM3 = Glass Lens Kit for NHBL-150
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Accessory (TL-MSP12) NHBL-GLLG3 = Glass Lens Kit for NHBL-255 & NHBL-300
NHBL-SMK-SM5 = Surface Mount Kit for NHBL-150
NHBL-SMK-LG5 = Surface Mount Kit for NHBL-255 & NHBL-300
Notes NHBL-CTY105 = 10’ Adjustable Cable Mount Kit w/Integral Y-toggles (Pack of 2)
1 Order as separate line item
2 Unit rating is IP65 with use of sensors or battery backup
3 Consult factory for factory installed option and lead times
4 Only for use with 120-347VAC power sources, including VS configurations and HVS configurations using 277-347VAC power